Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia
Bosisio P 03 04 22
magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota
45 1 BERNASCONI Fermo
92 7  SECCHI Alessio
109 27  BERNASCONI Marco
119 33  CRISCUOLO Mattia
127 34  BIANCHI Andrea
159 31 TITA Marco
182 30 GIACOBBO Alessandro
202 8 IERARDI Pietro
210 10 MIHALYI Nicusor G.
228 3 BISON Elia
245 39  MASCELLANI Mattia
288 17  BERETTA Francesco
293 19 CORRADO Giovanni
318 20  RICASOLI Luca
344 12 RIGAMONTI Davide
403 23 MONTALBANO Simone
468 6 BECCALLI Stefano
474 25  MINERVA Andrea
508 9 PIOVAN Diego
511 26  VILLANI Micael
539 22 MALCANGIO Elia
588 37  RIVA Stefano
605 15 CARALLI Tommaso
630 11  SAURRA Mattia
647 16  ROSA Andrea
689 38 DAMATO Alessio
694 14 DRAGHI Emanuele
712 40 ALAIMO Davide
728 21  VECCHIO Andrea
741 36 MAGONARA Jari
831 5 TARELLI Mauro
871 28 IAMONTE Vittorio A.
875 13 MARTIGNONI Fabio D.
893 2 RASELLI Alessio
921 18  MILIE’ Vincenzo
924 4 GALBIATI Dario
934 29  PALLADINI Bruno
957 32 BERNASCONI Elia
985 35 DALBO' Marco
993 24 NARDIN Fabio
© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale Motocross
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Challenge - Gara 1 Gr B
Elenco partenti (40)
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Team - Motoclub

Moto Club Intimiano Natale Noseda
Mariano Comense

Gorlese Mario Colombo

Moto Club V.I.S.A.B.

Mariano Comense

Gorlese Mario Colombo

Arsago Corse

Arsago Corse

Gorlese Mario Colombo

Mercallo

Moto Club Intimiano Natale Noseda
Brivio Roberto Lavelli

Bbr Offroad

Gorlese Mario Colombo

Parini

Somma Lombardo

Canzo

M.V. Gallarate

Schianno

Somma Lombardo

Valli Oltrepo

Parini

Moto Club Cervellin

Oggiono

Arsago Corse

M.V. Gallarate

Somma Lombardo

Moto Club Intimiano Natale Noseda
M.V. Gallarate

Mercallo

Gorlese Mario Colombo

Schianno

8Biano

Parini

Mariano Comense

Valtellina

Moto Club Intimiano Natale Noseda
Brivio Roberto Lavelli

Porta Nuova

Esposto ore : 10:50

Bosisio Parini, domenica 03 aprile 2022
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Moto
Husqvarna
KTM
Honda
KT™M

KTM
Kawasaki
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
KT™M
Husqgvarna
Suzuki
KTM
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Gas Gas
Suzuki
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
Beta
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna
Kawasaki
Husqgvarna
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Honda

Transp .
26002
25905
26018
25954
26023
25932
25946
25986
26028
26000
25988
26016
25953
26027
26026
25931
25951
25927
25910
25976
25981
26024
26004
26013
26015
25928
25978
26036
25999
25995
25998
26032
26011
26003
25916
26017
26008
26001
26014
25924
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